
02/02/2026 

Haskell Indian Nations University 
Updated 02-02-2026 

Course List 

Status Sectio
n 

Wait Enrolled Max Credits Course Name Type Crs ID Dept 

SP-26 

Page # 1 

Seats 

 7:53 am 

ACCT 203 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Financial Accounting  25  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC AND ENGL101LEC 

McCoy, Randall A. BE-127 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

ACCT 204 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Managerial Accounting  18  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC AND ENGL101LEC AND ACCT203LEC 

McCoy, Randall A. BE-127 TR  8:15AM  9:30AM 

ACCT 204 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 Managerial Accounting  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC AND ENGL101LEC AND ACCT203LEC 

McCoy, Randall A. BE-127 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

ACCT 302 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Cost Accounting  17  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC AND ENGL101LEC AND ACCT203LEC AND ACCT204LEC 

McCoy, Randall A. BE-127 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

AIS 102 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 American Indian Issues I  24  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Stewart, Michael  PK-118 MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 

AIS 102 LEC 02  3.00 Open  30  0 American Indian Issues I  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Beason, Jimmy  PK-128 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

AIS 102 LEC 03  3.00 Open  30  0 American Indian Issues I  29  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Lynch, Shane S. PK-118 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 

AIS 110 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 History of North American Indian Tribes  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Lynch, Shane S. PK-110 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

AIS 110 LEC 02  3.00 Open  30  0 History of North American Indian Tribes  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Lynch, Shane S. SQ-126 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

AIS 110 LEC 03  3.00 Open  30  0 History of North American Indian Tribes  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Cash, Becky - Adjunct  SQ-124 TR  8:15AM  9:30AM 

AIS 270 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 American Southwest  21  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS110LEC OR HIST101LEC OR HIST102LEC 

Lynch, Shane S. PK-118 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

AIS 290 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 S/T Native People of the Eastern Woodlands—Great Lakes  18  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Anderson, Eric  PK-127 TR  4:00PM  5:15PM 

AIS 291 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Vine Deloria, Jr.: Indigenous Iconoclast  14  6.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101LEC 

Wildcat, Daniel  SQ-125 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

AIS 294 IND 01  2.00 Open  12  0 Academic Internship in Climate Sciences of Coastal Regions  10  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101LEC AND ENGL102LEC 

Wildcat, Daniel  SQ-125 T  1:00PM  2:40PM 
Bolton, Debra - Adjunct  SQ-125 T  1:00PM  2:40PM 

AIS 301 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Native and Western Views of Nature  9  16.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BIOL101 

Wildcat, Daniel  SQ-125 TR  8:15AM  9:30AM 

AIS 311 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Introduction to American Indian Studies: Amer Indian Issues  24  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (AIS101LEC OR AIS110LEC) AND Major=American Indian Studies 

Stewart, Michael  PK-128 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

AIS 313 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Indigenous American Experience Since 1890  9  16.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS110LEC 

Cash, Becky - Adjunct  SQ-124 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 
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AIS 322 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Intro to Research Methods in American Indian Studies (OA)  27 -2.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  Major=American Indian Studies OR  Major=AMERICAN INDIAN STUDIES - BA OR  Major=AMERICAN 

INDIAN STUDIES  BS Petrovic, Uros - Adjunct  TBA-Internet MWF  8:00AM  8:30AM 

AIS 331 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Records and Information Management I  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  College Level=Sophomore OR  College Level=Junior OR  College Level=Senior 

Horne, Sharon L - Adjunct BE-106 MW 11:10AM 12:25PM 

AIS 331 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 Records and Information Management I  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  College Level=Sophomore OR  College Level=Junior OR  College Level=Senior 

Horne, Sharon L - Adjunct BE-106 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

AIS 332 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Records and Information Management II  13  7.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS331 

Horne, Sharon L - Adjunct BE-106 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

AIS 332 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 Records and Information Management II  13  7.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS331 

Horne, Sharon L - Adjunct BE-106 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

AIS 340 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 American Indian Poetry  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  College Level=Junior OR  College Level=Senior AND ENGL212 

Hume, Amy L. RH-121B MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

AIS 349 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Law and American Indian Religious Freedoms  20  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS310LEC AND  College Level=Junior OR  College Level=Senior 

Stewart, Michael  PK-128 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

AIS 350 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Foundations of Indigenous Philosophy  26 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS310 AND (HIST110 OR HIST112 OR HIST222) 

Wildcat, Daniel  SQ-125 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

AIS 360 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Theories of Decolonization and Indigenization  21  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  College Level=Junior OR  College Level=Senior 

Beason, Jimmy  PK-128 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

AIS 397 IND 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Internship I  10  10.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Anderson, Eric  PK-127 M  1:10PM  2:00PM 

AIS 402 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 American Indian Treaties and Agreements  17  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS310 AND ( College Level=Junior OR  College Level=Senior) 

Stewart, Michael  PK-128 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

AIS 421 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Community Health Social Work with Indigenous Peoples  12  8.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS321 

Two Bulls, Sierra M PK-128 TR  4:00PM  5:15PM 

AIS 424 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Concepts of Indigenous Leadership  23  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (AIS102LEC OR AIS110LEC) 

Beason, Jimmy  PK-118 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

AIS 497 IND 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Internship II  14  6.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Anderson, Eric  PK-127 M  3:10PM  4:00PM 

AIS 499 SEM 01  3.00 Open  20  0 American Indian Studies Senior Capstone  29 -9.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  Major=American Indian Studies AND  College Level=Senior 

Anderson, Eric  PK-127 W  2:30PM  5:00PM 

ART 100 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Art Appreciation  21 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Titterington, David  RH-133 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

ART 110 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Drawing I  19  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Titterington, David  RH-133 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

ART 111 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Drawing II  11 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ART110 

Cuevas, Sophia - Adjunct  SH-All TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 
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ART 112 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Figure Drawing  6  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ART110LEC AND ART111LEC 

Titterington, David  SH-All MW  1:00PM  2:15PM 

ART 120 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Design I  10  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Cuevas, Sophia - Adjunct  SH-All TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

ART 121 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Design II  7  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ART120 

Tuthill, Grace - Adjunct  PK-120 MW  2:30PM  3:45PM 

ART 130 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Painting I  9  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ART110 AND ART120 

Cuevas, Sophia - Adjunct  SH-All TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

ART 160 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Ceramics I  12 -2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Tuthill, Grace - Adjunct  PK-120 MW  9:45AM 11:00AM 

ART 161 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Ceramics II  8  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ART160 

Tuthill, Grace - Adjunct  PK-120 MW  4:00PM  5:15PM 

ART 255 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Tribal Art Forms  21 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Titterington, David  RH-133 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

BIOL 103 LEC 01  5.00 Open  16  0 General Biology and Lab  16  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC 

Hefner, Dawn - Adjunct  SQ-109 M  6:35PM  9:20PM 
SQ-125 MR  5:10PM  6:25PM 

BIOL 103 LEC 02  5.00 Open  16  0 General Biology and Lab  16  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC 

Hefner, Dawn - Adjunct  SQ-125 MR  5:10PM  6:25PM 
SQ-109 R  6:35PM  9:20PM 

BIOL 103 LEC 03  5.00 Open  16  0 General Biology and Lab  16  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC 

Heatwole, 
Christopher - Adjunct  

SQ-126 MWF  4:10PM  5:00PM 

SQ-113 T  4:00PM  6:45PM 

BIOL 103 LEC 04  5.00 Open  16  0 General Biology and Lab  14  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC 

Heatwole, 
Christopher - Adjunct  

SQ-126 MWF  4:10PM  5:00PM 

SQ-113 R  4:00PM  6:45PM 

BIOL 121 LEC 01  5.00 Open  16  0 Principles of Molecular and Cellular Biology  16  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC 

Von Ohlen, Tonia L. - Adjunct PO-125 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

PO-125 T  2:30PM  5:15PM 

BIOL 122 LEC 01  5.00 Open  16  0 Principles of Organismal Biology  12  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC 

Williams, Deborah 
H. - Adjunct 

SQ-123 MWF  3:10PM  4:00PM 

SQ-123 T  2:30PM  5:15PM 

BIOL 310 LEC 01  4.00 Open  16  0 Vertebrate Zoology  16  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BIOL121 AND BIOL122 

Williams, Deborah 
H. - Adjunct 

SQ-123 MWF  4:10PM  5:00PM 

SQ-123 R  5:30PM  7:15PM 
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BIOL 400 LEC 01  5.00 Open  16  0 Ethnobiology (OA)  11  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BIOL101 OR BIOL121 

Heatwole, 
Christopher - Adjunct  

TBA-Internet MWF  4:10PM  5:00PM 

TBA-Internet T  2:30PM  5:15PM 

BIOL 460 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Introduction to Genetics  17  8.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BIOL121 AND BIOL122 

Von Ohlen, Tonia L. - Adjunct PO-125 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

BIOL 470 LEC 01  3.00 Open  16  0 Animal Behavior  17 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BIOL121 AND BIOL122 AND MATH215 

Williams, Deborah 
H. - Adjunct 

SQ-123 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 

BUS 111 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Introduction to Business  11  14.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Hopkins, Christian - Adjunct  BE-128 T  6:00PM  8:45PM 

BUS 111 LEC 02  3.00 Open  25  0 Introduction to Business (OA)  26 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Stewart, Melissa F. TBA-Internet S  1:10PM  2:00PM 
TBA-Internet S  9:45AM 11:00AM 

BUS 114 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Start A Small Business  7  18.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (BUS103LEC AND BUS111LEC) 

Denning, Kathryn F. - Adjunct BE-102 R  6:00PM  8:45PM 

BUS 232 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Business/Technical Writing  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101LEC AND ENGL102LEC AND CIS205LEC 

Gipp, Freda  BE-106 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 

BUS 232 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 Business/Technical Writing  19  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101LEC AND ENGL102LEC AND CIS205LEC 

Gipp, Freda  BE-106 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

BUS 311 LEC 01  3.00 Open  35  0 Legal Environment of Business II  23  12.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BUS301LEC 

Hill, Layatalati - Adjunct  BE-102 W  6:00PM  8:45PM 

BUS 311 LEC 02  3.00 Open  35  0 Legal Environment of Business II (OA)  35  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BUS301LEC 

Tucker, Jr, Gary  TBA-Internet S 11:10AM 12:00PM 

BUS 321 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Principles of Marketing (H)  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ACCT201 AND ACCT202 AND MGMT301 

Hopkins, Christian - Adjunct  BE-123 W  6:00PM  8:45PM 

BUS 322 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 Quantitative Methods for Business  25  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (BUS210LEC GPA 2.00 OR BUS212LEC GPA 2.00) 

Denning, Kathryn F. - Adjunct BE-102 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

BUS 322 LEC 02  3.00 Open  30  0 Quantitative Methods for Business  27  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (BUS210LEC GPA 2.00 OR BUS212LEC GPA 2.00) 

Denning, Kathryn F. - Adjunct BE-102 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

BUS 322 LEC 03  3.00 Open  30  0 Quantitative Methods for Business  28  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (BUS210LEC GPA 2.00 OR BUS212LEC GPA 2.00) 

Denning, Kathryn F. - Adjunct BE-102 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

BUS 411 LEC 01  3.00 Open  35  0 International Business  15  20.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BUS321 AND BUS311 

Burghart, Jessica  BE-123 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 
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BUS 411 LEC 02  3.00 Open  35  0 International Business (OA)  35  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BUS321 AND BUS311 

Burghart, Jessica  TBA-Internet S  9:10AM 10:00AM 

BUS 451 LEC 01  3.00 Open  35  0 Business Policy  17  18.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BUS401 

Burghart, Jessica  BE-123 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

BUS 451 LEC 02  3.00 Open  35  0 Business Policy (OA)  32  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BUS401 

Burghart, Jessica  TBA-Internet S 10:10AM 11:00AM 

BUS 495 IND 01  3.00 Open  15  0 Internship (OA)  7  8.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Tourtillott, Tina B. TBA-Internet M  6:00PM  6:30PM 

CHEM 101 LEC 01  5.00 Open  16  0 General Chemistry I  16  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101 

Verma, Rajneesh  SQ-118 MWF  8:10AM  9:00AM 
SQ-118 T  9:45AM 12:30PM 

CHEM 102 LEC 01  5.00 Open  16  0 General Chemistry II  13  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): CHEM101 

Verma, Rajneesh  SQ-118 MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 
SQ-118 R  9:45AM 12:30PM 

CIS 205 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Information Processing Systems (H)  24 -4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101LEC 

Meyer, Kinis  RH-144A TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

COMS 131 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Public Speaking  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Kimbrell, Tyler  RH-140 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

COMS 131 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 Public Speaking  19  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Kimbrell, Tyler  RH-140 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

COMS 151 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Speech Communication  6  14.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Heck, Misty - Adjunct  RH-140 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

COMS 151 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 Speech Communication  7  13.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Heck, Misty - Adjunct  RH-140 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

COMS 151 LEC 04  3.00 Open  20  0 Speech Communication  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Diepenbrock, 
George - Adjunct  

RH-140 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

COMS 226 LEC 01  3.00 Open  16  0 Interpersonal Communication  4  12.00 
Pre-requisite(s): COMS131LEC OR COMS151LEC 

Heck, Misty - Adjunct  RH-137 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

COMS 246 LEC 01  3.00 Open  16  0 Intercultural Communication  17 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): COMS131 OR COMS151 

Kimbrell, Tyler  RH-137 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

COMS 247 LEC 01  3.00 Open  16  0 Race in America  16  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): COMS131LEC OR COMS151LEC 

Kimbrell, Tyler  RH-137 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 

ECON 201 LEC 01  3.00 Open  24  0 Principles of Microeconomics (H)  24  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101 

Meyer, Kinis  BE-128 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 

ECON 201 LEC 02  3.00 Open  24  0 Principles of Microeconomics (OA)  8  16.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101 

Stewart, Melissa F. TBA-Internet W  8:00AM  8:30AM 
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ECON 202 LEC 01  3.00 Open  24  0 Principles of Macroeconomics (H)  25 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101 

Meyer, Kinis  BE-128 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

ECON 202 LEC 02  3.00 Open  24  0 Principles of Macroeconomics (H)  25 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101 

Meyer, Kinis  BE-128 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

EED 102 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Explorations in Elementary Education  2  8.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Fish, Kristyn L. PK-139 W  9:30AM 10:20AM 
USD-497 F  8:00AM 11:30AM 

EED 207 LEC 01  3.00 Open  15  0 Children's Literature  9  6.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (EED102LEC GPA 2.00 AND ENGL101LEC GPA 2.00 AND ENGL102LEC GPA 2.00 OR EED241LEC GPA 2.00) 

Byington, Michelle  PK-139 MW  8:00AM  9:15AM 
PK-139 MW  8:00AM  9:15AM 

EED 222 LEC 01  2.00 Open  20  0 Educational Technology  19  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Byington, Michelle  PK-139 R  1:00PM  2:40PM 

EED 223 LEC 01  3.00 Open  15  0 Introduction to Special Education  16 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Fish, Kristyn L. PK-139 TR 10:45AM 12:00PM 

EED 241 LEC 01  3.00 Open  15  0 The Role of Writing in Teaching and Learning  4  11.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ( Major=Para-Professional Education AND ENGL101LEC GPA 2.0) 

Byington, Michelle  PK-139 TR  8:00AM  9:15AM 

EED 260 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Multiculturalism and English Language Learners in 
Classrooms 

 22 -2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Fish, Kristyn L. PK-145 MW  1:00PM  2:15PM 

EED 492 LAB 01  15.00 Open  1  0 Clinical Residency Experience II  1  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): EED491LAB GPA 2.00 

Byington, Michelle  USD-497 MTWRF  7:30AM  4:30PM 

ENGL 090 LEC 01  4.00 Open  16  0 (Placement) Basic Composition  10  6.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Golliher, Roberta E. RH-121A MTWR 11:10AM 12:00PM 

ENGL 090 LEC 02  4.00 Open  16  0 (Placement) Basic Composition  9  7.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Golliher, Roberta E. RH-121A MTWR  1:10PM  2:00PM 

ENGL 090 LEC 03  4.00 Open  16  0 (Placement) Basic Composition  4  12.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Golliher, Roberta E. RH-121A MTWR  2:10PM  3:00PM 

ENGL 101 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 English I  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL090LEC GPA 2.00) 

Hume, Amy L. RH-136 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

ENGL 101 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 English I  16  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL090LEC GPA 2.00) 

Hume, Amy L. RH-136 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

ENGL 101 LEC 03  3.00 Open  20  0 English I  23 -3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL090LEC GPA 2.00) 

Hume, Amy L. RH-136 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

ENGL 101 LEC 04  3.00 Open  20  0 English I  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL090LEC GPA 2.00) 

Sturges-Brown, Michelle B. RH-128A MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 
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ENGL 101 LEC 05  3.00 Open  20  0 English I  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL090LEC GPA 2.00) 

Sturges-Brown, Michelle B. RH-128A MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

ENGL 102 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 English II  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL101LEC GPA 2.00) 

Brown, Rachel  RH-121B MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 

ENGL 102 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 English II  17  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL101LEC GPA 2.00) 

Brown, Rachel  RH-121B MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

ENGL 102 LEC 03  3.00 Open  20  0 English II  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL101LEC GPA 2.00) 

Brown, Rachel  RH-121B MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

ENGL 102 LEC 04  3.00 Open  20  0 English II  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL101LEC GPA 2.00) 

Rodriguez, Joseph P RH-128B TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

ENGL 102 LEC 05  3.00 Open  20  0 English II  19  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (ENGL101LEC GPA 2.00) 

Rodriguez, Joseph P RH-128B TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

ENGL 212 LEC 01  3.00 Open  18  0 American Indian Literature  17  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL102 

Sturges-Brown, Michelle B. RH-128A TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

ENGL 212 LEC 02  3.00 Open  15  0 American Indian Literature (OA)  12  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL102 

Cooke, Christie  TBA-Internet W  8:00AM  8:30AM 

ENGL 217 LEC 01  3.00 Open  16  0 Fanfiction and Transformative Works  7  9.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL102LEC 

Rodriguez, Joseph P RH-137 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

ENGL 222 LEC 01  3.00 Open  16  0 Poetry Writing I  9  7.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL120LEC 

Brown, Rachel  RH-121B TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

ENGL 232 LEC 01  3.00 Open  16  0 American and Indigenous Horror  15  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Sturges-Brown, Michelle B. RH-128A TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

ENVS 201 LEC 01  4.00 Open  16  0 Introduction to Soils  2  14.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (CHEM101LEC) 

Welton, Jr, William - Adjunct 
M 

SQ-110 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

SQ-110 T  9:45AM 12:30PM 

ENVS 320 LEC 01  4.00 Open  15  0 Sustaining Watersheds  14  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENVS102 

Welton, Jr, William - Adjunct 
M 

SQ-110 MWF 12:10PM  1:00PM 

SQ-110 R  9:45AM 12:30PM 

ENVS 360 LEC 01  3.00 Open  16  0 Environmental Analysis: Instruments and Applications  7  9.00 
Pre-requisite(s): CHEM201LEC GPA 2.00 

Verma, Rajneesh  SQ-118 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

ENVS 415 SEM 01  1.00 Open  25  0 Environmental Science Seminar  24  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Von Ohlen, Tonia L. - Adjunct PO-125 M  1:10PM  2:00PM 
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ENVS 450 LEC 01  5.00 Open  16  0 Aquatic Biology  15  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BIOL121 AND BIOL122 

Baker, Debra S SQ-119 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 
SQ-124 R  2:30PM  5:15PM 

ENVS 480 RSH 01  3.00 Open  5  0 Undergraduate Research  4  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Chapin, Bridgett  SQ-119 T 12:00PM 12:50PM 

ENVS 481 RSH 01  3.00 Open  5  0 Undergraduate Research II  3  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Chapin, Bridgett  SQ-119 R 12:00PM 12:50PM 

GEOG 104 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Introductory Physical Geography  11  14.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Willis, Stephanie R. - Adjunct SQ-104 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

GEOG 110 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 World Geography  8  17.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Willis, Stephanie R. - Adjunct SQ-104 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

GEOG 110 LEC 02  3.00 Open  25  0 World Geography  23  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Willis, Stephanie R. - Adjunct SQ-104 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

GEOG 230 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Cultural Geography  22  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Bolton, Debra - Adjunct  SQ-105 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

GEOG 250 LEC 01  3.00 Open  15  0 Introduction to Geographic Information Systems (OA)  14  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC 

Roberts, Allen - Adjunct  TBA-Internet W  8:00AM  8:30AM 

GEOG 320 LEC 01  2.00 Open  15  0 Applications of ArcGIS (OA)  10  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): GEOG250LEC GPA 1.0 

Roberts, Allen - Adjunct  TBA-Internet MW  8:00AM  8:30AM 

GEOG 350 LEC 01  3.00 Open  15  0 Advanced GIS and GPS II (OA)  6  9.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (GEOG250LEC AND GEOG330LEC) 

Willis, Stephanie R. - Adjunct TBA-Internet W  8:00AM  8:30AM 

HIST 101 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 U.S. History Through The Civil War  23  7.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Le-Tormala, Hang - Adjunct  PK-110 MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 

HIST 102 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 U.S. History Since The Civil War  16  14.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Le-Tormala, Hang - Adjunct  PK-110 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

HIST 102 LEC 02  3.00 Open  30  0 U.S. History Since The Civil War  25  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Le-Tormala, Hang - Adjunct  PK-128 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

HIST 112 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 Western Civilization II (OA)  26  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Petrovic, Uros - Adjunct  TBA-Internet MWF  8:00AM  8:30AM 

HSES 101 ACT 01  1.00 Open  15  0 Weight Training and Conditioning (2/3 to 3/5)  14  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Stand, Ian J. JH-Gym TR 11:00AM 12:15PM 

HSES 104 ACT 01  1.00 Open  15  0 Body Weight Control (1/20 to 2/19)  15  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Malchoff, Alta  JH-Gym TR  9:00AM 10:15AM 
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HSES 108 ACT 01  1.00 Open  12  0 Beginning Swimming (2/3  to 3/5)  6  6.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Duncan, Lancen  CC-168 - Swim Pool TR 10:30AM 11:45AM 

HSES 112 LEC 01  3.00 Open  35  0 Introduction to Health, Sports, and Exercise Science  35  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Gipp, Judith  PK-147 TR  9:00AM 10:15AM 

HSES 124 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Cultural Well-Being: Concepts and Practice to Living Well  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Malchoff, Alta  CC-120 MW  1:10PM  2:25PM 

HSES 126 ACT 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Fitness For Life  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Bointy, Joe  CC-119 MW 10:10AM 11:25AM 

HSES 126 ACT 02  3.00 Open  20  0 Fitness For Life  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Bointy, Joe  CC-119 MW  1:10PM  2:25PM 

HSES 127 ACT 01  1.00 Open  15  0 Volleyball - Indoor (2/24 to 4/2)  13  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Malchoff, Alta  CC-115-Gymnasium TR 10:30AM 11:45AM 

HSES 129 ACT 01  1.00 Open  15  0 Volleyball - Outdoor (3/24 to 4/23)  15  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Malchoff, Alta  CC-115-Gymnasium TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

HSES 131 LEC 01  3.00 Open  15  0 Introduction to Recreation Management  12  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Duncan, Lancen  PK-145 TR  4:00PM  5:15PM 

HSES 137 ACT 01  2.00 Open  20  0 Native Dance - Pow Wow  17  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Gipp, Judith  PK-147 T  6:00PM  7:40PM 

HSES 141 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Introduction to Native Games and Activities  25  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Gipp, Judith  PK-147 W  6:00PM  8:30PM 

HSES 160 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 Basic Nutrition  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Pollicita, Brandy  PK-147 MW  9:10AM 10:25AM 

HSES 172 ACT 01  1.00 Open  15  0 Yoga II (1/20 to 2/19)  8  7.00 
Pre-requisite(s): HSES171ACT 

Pollicita, Brandy  PK-131 TR  9:00AM 10:15AM 

HSES 201 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 Personal and Community Health  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Pollicita, Brandy  PK-147 MW  2:30PM  3:45PM 
Stand, Ian J. PK-147 MW  2:30PM  3:45PM 

HSES 203 LEC 01  2.00 Open  10  0 Techniques of Officiating Basketball (01/20 to 04/02)  8  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Duncan, Lancen  PK-145 MW  3:10PM  4:25PM 

HSES 204 LEC 01  2.00 Open  12  0 First Aid (Education Only) (1/20 to 4/2)  12  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Pollicita, Brandy  PK-147 MW 10:30AM 11:45AM 

HSES 204 LEC 02  2.00 Open  12  0 First Aid (1/20 to 4/2)  12  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Pollicita, Brandy  PK-147 MW  1:10PM  2:25PM 

HSES 225 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Applied Anatomy  11  9.00 
Pre-requisite(s): BIOL103LEC 

Pollicita, Brandy  PK-147 TR 10:30AM 11:45AM 
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HSES 226 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Kinesiology  18  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): HSES112LEC OR HSES225LEC 

Duncan, Lancen  PK-145 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

HSES 233 LEC 01  3.00 Open  12  0 Coaching Basketball  11  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Duncan, Lancen  PK-145 MW 10:30AM 11:45AM 

HSES 240 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Sport in Society  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): SOC101 

Gipp, Judith  PK-145 TR 10:45AM 12:00PM 

HSES 241 LEC 01  3.00 Open  15  0 Sport and Exercise Psychology  10  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): PSYC101LEC 

Stand, Ian J. PK-147 TR  4:00PM  5:15PM 

HSES 244 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Stress Management  18  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Stand, Ian J. PK-147 MW  4:00PM  5:15PM 

HSES 245 LEC 01  3.00 Open  15  0 Introduction to Sports Marketing and Promotion  10  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL102LEC 

Gipp, Judith  BE-122 MW 10:10AM 11:25AM 

HSES 264 FLD 01  4.00 Open  10  0 Internship to Recreation and Fitness Management  1  9.00 
Pre-requisite(s): (HSES131LEC AND  Major=Recreation & Fitness Management) 

Stand, Ian J. PK-145 M  5:30PM  9:00PM 

MATH 015 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Introductory Algebra  20  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Gayler, Christopher  SQ-103 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

MATH 015 LEC 02  3.00 Open  25  0 Introductory Algebra  24  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Gayler, Christopher  SQ-103 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

MATH 100 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Intermediate Algebra  25  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH015LEC 

Weathers, Monte - Adjunct  SQ-103 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

MATH 100 LEC 02  3.00 Open  25  0 Intermediate Algebra  26 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH015LEC 

Weathers, Monte - Adjunct  SQ-105 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

MATH 100 LEC 03  3.00 Open  25  0 Intermediate Algebra  21  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH015LEC 

Sicilian, David  SQ-107 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 

MATH 100 LEC 04  3.00 Open  25  0 Intermediate Algebra  26 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH015LEC 

Allison-Brewer, Nanabah  TO-132 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

MATH 101 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 College Algebra  6  19.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC GPA 2.00 

Begaye, Gabriel A SQ-105 MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 

MATH 101 LEC 02  3.00 Open  25  0 College Algebra  17  8.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC GPA 2.00 

Begaye, Gabriel A SQ-105 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

MATH 101 LEC 03  3.00 Open  25  0 College Algebra  20  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC GPA 2.00 

Begaye, Gabriel A SQ-105 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

MATH 101 LEC 04  3.00 Open  25  0 College Algebra  21  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC GPA 2.00 

Machina, Alexia  SQ-126 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

MATH 101 LEC 05  3.00 Open  25  0 College Algebra  26 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC GPA 2.00 

Allison-Brewer, Nanabah  TO-132 TR  8:15AM  9:30AM 
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MATH 103 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 College Trigonometry  11  14.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101 

Sicilian, David  SQ-107 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

MATH 208 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Statistics  6  19.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC GPA 2.00 

Gayler, Christopher  SQ-103 MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 

MATH 208 LEC 02  3.00 Open  25  0 Statistics  13  12.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100LEC GPA 2.00 

Gayler, Christopher  SQ-103 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

MATH 215 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Applied Calculus I  19  6.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC 

Begaye, Gabriel A SQ-105 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

MATH 215 LEC 02  3.00 Open  5  0 Applied Calculus I  1  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH101LEC 

Machina, Alexia  SQ-126 MW  8:30AM  9:45AM 

MATH 222 LEC 01  5.00 Open  25  0 Calculus and Analytic Geometry II  3  22.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH221 

Machina, Alexia  SQ-126 MW  2:10PM  3:00PM 
SQ-126 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

MCOM 131 LEC 01  3.00 Open  14  0 Digital Photography I  14  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Hicks, Robert P. TO-129 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

MCOM 150 LEC 01  3.00 Open  12  0 News Writing I  10  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101LEC GPA 1. 

Hicks, Robert P. TO-129 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

MCOM 212 LEC 01  3.00 Open  10  0 Television News Production  6  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MCOM113 

Hicks, Robert P. TO-129 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

MCOM 215 LEC 01  3.00 Open  5  0 Internship in TV Production  5  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MCOM114 

Hicks, Robert P. TO-129 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

MCOM 231 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Introduction to Mass Communication  17  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101 

Hicks, Robert P. RH-128A MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 

MGMT 311 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 Human Resources Management  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  College Level=Junior 

Gipp, Freda  BE-123 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

MGMT 311 LEC 02  3.00 Open  30  0 Human Resources Management  29  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  College Level=Junior 

Gipp, Freda  BE-123 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

MGMT 333 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Records and Information Management III  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS331LEC AND AIS332LEC 

Horne, Sharon L - Adjunct BE-106 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

MGMT 334 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Management and Preservation of Archival Material  12  8.00 
Pre-requisite(s): AIS332LEC 

Bradbeer, Samantha 
L. - Adjunct 

BE-123 R  6:00PM  8:45PM 

MUS 121 ACT 01  0.00 Open  25  0 Haskell Chorus  5  20.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rice, Britney S TN-112 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 

MUS 121 ACT 02  1.00 Open  25  0 Haskell Chorus  5  20.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rice, Britney S TN-112 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 
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MUS 131 IND 01  1.00 Open  7  0 Elementary Keyboard Skills I  7  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rice, Britney S TN-113 MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 

MUS 132 IND 01  1.00 Open  7  0 Elementary Keyboard Skills II  2  5.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MUS131 

Rice, Britney S TN-113 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

MUS 137 LEC 01  3.00 Open  24  0 Music Appreciation: through the Classical Period  21  3.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rice, Britney S TN-112 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

MUS 138 LEC 01  3.00 Open  24  0 Music Appreciation: through Contemporary Times  24  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rice, Britney S TN-112 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

MUS 139 LEC 01  3.00 Open  24  0 Introduction to World Music  10  14.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rice, Britney S TN-112 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

PHYS 212 LEC 01  5.00 Open  15  0 College Physics II  13  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): PHYS211 

Sicilian, David  SQ-107 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 
SQ-113 T  9:45AM 12:30PM 

PHYS 212 LEC 02  5.00 Open  15  0 College Physics II  6  9.00 
Pre-requisite(s): PHYS211 

Sicilian, David  SQ-107 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 
SQ-113 R  9:45AM 12:30PM 

PSCI 100 LEC 01  5.00 Open  20  0 Physical Science (OA)  19  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100 

Copty, Nader - Adjunct  TBA-Internet MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 
TBA-Internet R  2:30PM  5:15PM 

PSCI 100 LEC 02  5.00 Open  20  0 Physical Science (OA)  19  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): MATH100 

Copty, Nader - Adjunct  TBA-Internet MWF 11:10AM 12:00PM 
TBA-Internet T  2:30PM  5:15PM 

PSYC 101 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 General Psychology  28  2.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rosenthal, Matthew  PK-110 TR  9:45AM 11:00AM 

PSYC 101 LEC 02  3.00 Open  30  0 General Psychology  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rosenthal, Matthew  PK-110 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

PSYC 101 LEC 03  3.00 Open  30  0 General Psychology  30  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Rosenthal, Matthew  PK-110 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

SOC 101 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 Introduction to Sociology (OA)  24  6.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Petrovic, Uros - Adjunct  TBA-Internet MWF  8:00AM  8:30AM 

SOC 101 LEC 02  3.00 Open  30  0 Introduction to Sociology (OA)  23  7.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Petrovic, Uros - Adjunct  TBA-Internet MWF  8:00AM  8:30AM 

SW 110 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Chemical Dependency and the Native American  25  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Two Bulls, Sierra M PK-118 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

SW 110 LEC 02  3.00 Open  25  0 Chemical Dependency and the Native American  26 -1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Two Bulls, Sierra M PK-118 MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 
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SW 201 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Social Welfare & Society  25  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Two Bulls, Sierra M PK-118 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

SW 220 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Red Power: History & Legacy  20  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): SW101LEC OR AIS102LEC 

Beason, Jimmy  PK-110 MWF  2:10PM  3:00PM 

SW 240 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Human Sexuality: Social Systems  8  12.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Mann, Lara  PK-127 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

THEAT 100 LEC 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Introduction to Theatre  12  8.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Furnish, Benjamin  TN-104 MWF  9:10AM 10:00AM 

THEAT 100 LEC 02  3.00 Open  20  0 Introduction to Theatre  16  4.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Furnish, Benjamin  TN-104 MWF 10:10AM 11:00AM 

THEAT 106 ACT 01  3.00 Open  20  0 Acting I  7  13.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Furnish, Benjamin  TN-104 MWF  3:10PM  4:00PM 

TMGMT 101 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Introduction to Tribal Management  25  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Tourtillott, Tina B. BE-102 TR  1:00PM  2:15PM 

TMGMT 201 LEC 01  3.00 Open  25  0 Tribal /Federal Government Relations  24  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101 

Tourtillott, Tina B. BE-102 TR 11:15AM 12:30PM 

TMGMT 201 LEC 02  3.00 Open  25  0 Tribal /Federal Government Relations (OS)  25  0.00 
Pre-requisite(s): ENGL101 

Tourtillott, Tina B. TBA-Internet MWF  1:10PM  2:00PM 

TMGMT 325 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 Indian Law and Legislation II  8  22.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  College Level=Junior AND TMGMT321LEC 

Hill, Layatalati - Adjunct  BE-128 R  6:00PM  8:45PM 

TMGMT 325 LEC 02  3.00 Open  30  0 Indian Law and Legislation II (OA)  13  17.00 
Pre-requisite(s):  College Level=Junior AND TMGMT321LEC 

Tucker, Jr, Gary  TBA-Internet S  1:10PM  2:00PM 

TMGMT 330 LEC 01  3.00 Open  30  0 Fundamentals of Tribal Sovereignty  29  1.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Hill, Layatalati - Adjunct  BE-128 T  6:00PM  8:45PM 

UNIV 101 LEC 01  1.00 Open  10  0 AIHEC Knowledge Bowl  4  6.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

LeValdo, Rhonda  TBA-see instructor W  8:00AM  8:30AM 

UNIV 101 LEC 02  1.00 Open  20  0 AIHEC  7  13.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Muskett, Milford  TBA-see instructor R  4:00PM  5:00PM 

UNIV 105 LEC 01  3.00 Open  100  0 Haskell Seminar  66  34.00 
Pre-requisite(s): 

Gipp, Freda  AD-00 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 
Burghart, Jessica  AD-00 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM 

 211 # Courses in Report:  0   3,558   648.00 


